Lily Hvents

Couture Floral Art & Innovative Venue Stylist

Welcome to Lily Events

We are a unique company as we can offer
everything from your individually designed bridal
bouquets and table centrepieces, through to all
your venue dressing needs, enabling your theme
and colours to match perfectly throughout the
whole of your wedding day.

We are very happy to arrange a consultation with
you to discuss ideas and designs as you browse
through our portfolios.

Whether you just need individually designed for
your special day or you would like us to provide all
your floral designs and venue dressing needs, we
can send you an itemised quotation with all the
items discussed at your consultation, with
separate costings so that you can pick and choose
off your proposal the items you decide upon for
your wedding day.
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Bridal Flowers

Events

All individually designed for you on your special day

Bride’s Hand Tied Bouquets from £75.00
Bride’s Wired Bouquets from £120.00
Bridesmaid’s Bouquets from £50.00
Buttonholes from £8.95
Corsages from £9.95
Wrist Corsages from £15.00
Wands from £20.00
Pomanda from £40.00
Handbag Corsage from £12.00
Church & Civil Ceremony Flowers

Altar Arrangements from £50.00
Pew Ends from £9.95
Pedestal Arrangements from £100.00
Window Displays from £15.00
Archways price on application
Column Hire for Vase Displays £20.00 each
Acrylic Column Hire £30.00 each
Vase Displays from £25.00
Registrar Table Décor from £40.00
Aisle Carpet Hire £85.00
Large Freestanding Lantern Hire £20.00 each
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Venue Flowers

Top Table Floral Décor
Candelabras with Floral Décor
Tall Glass Vase Floral Centrepieces

from
from
from
Blossom Tree Hire
Canopy Blossom Trees
Floral Cake Décor

Please note:
Candelabras are for Hire Only. Vase hire only, unless you wish to purchase.

from

Venue Styling Décor

Top Table Decoration/Dressing from

Cake Table Dressing from
Staircase Decoration
Chiavari Chair Décor from
Lycra Chair Cover & Sash Hire
Chiavari Chair Hire

Full Blush Sequin Table Cloth
Table Runner Hire

Table Mirror Hire

Log/Bark Table Centre

Tea Light Hire

Table Overlays

Aisle Petal Décor

Large Light Up LOVE Letters Hire
Flower Wall Hire

Free Standing Handwritten Mirror
Table Plan Hire

from

from

Events

£100.00
£85.00
£100.00
£85.00
£195.00 each
£15.00

£25.00
£15.00

price on application

£1.50 per chair
£2.50 each
£3.95 each
£20.00 each
£5.00

£3.95 each
£5.95 each
£1.50

£12.50 each
£15.00 per side
£200.00
£200.00
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If you require any further information, please feel free to contact Lily Rose Events, Cheshire: -
t: 0161 439 7413  e: victoria@lilyroseevents.co.uk m: 07832 367 608

Bramhall Lane South, Bramhall, Cheshire



