Venue Styling Floral Design

Couture Floral Art & Innovative Venue Stylist

Welcome to Lily Rose Events

We are a unique company as we can offer everything from your individually designed bridal bouquets and table centrepieces, through to all your venue dressing needs, enabling your theme and colours to match perfectly throughout the whole of your wedding day.

We are very happy to arrange a consultation with you to discuss ideas and designs as you browse through our portfolios.

Whether you just need individually designed for your special day or you would like us to provide all your floral designs and venue dressing needs, we can send you an itemised quotation with all the items discussed at your consultation, with separate costings so that you can pick and choose off your proposal the items you decide upon for your wedding day.

Venue Styling Floral Design

Bridal Flowers All individually designed for you on your special day

Bride's Hand Tied Bouquets	from	£75.00
Bride's Wired Bouquets	from	£120.00
Bridesmaid's Bouquets	from	£50.00
Buttonholes	from	£8.95
Corsages	from	£9.95
Wrist Corsages	from	£15.00
Wands	from	£20.00
Pomanda	from	£40.00
Handbag Corsage	from	£12.00

Church & Civil Ceremony Flowers

Altar Arrangements	from	£50.00
Pew Ends	from	£9.95
Pedestal Arrangements	from	£100.00
Window Displays	from	£15.00
Archways		price on application
Column Hire for Vase Displays	187	£20.00 each
Acrylic Column Hire	2 F	£30.00 each
Vase Displays	from	£25.00
Registrar Table Décor	from	£40.00
Aisle Carpet Hire		£85.00
Large Freestanding Lantern Hire		£20.00 each

Venue Styling Floral Design

Venue Flowers

Top Table Floral Décor	from	£100.00
Candelabras with Floral Décor	from	£85.00
Tall Glass Vase Floral Centrepieces	from	£100.00
Blossom Tree Hire		£85.00
Canopy Blossom Trees		£195.00 each
Floral Cake Décor	from	£15.00

Please note:

Candelabras are for Hire Only. Vase hire only, unless you wish to purchase.

Venue Styling Décor

Table Plan Hire

Top Table Decoration/Dressing	from	£25.00
Cake Table Dressing	from	£15.00
Staircase Decoration		price on application
Chiavari Chair Décor	from	£1.50 per chair
Lycra Chair Cover & Sash Hire		£2.50 each
Chiavari Chair Hire		£3.95 each
Full Blush Sequin Table Cloth		£20.00 each
Table Runner Hire		£5.00
Table Mirror Hire		£3.95 each
Log/Bark Table Centre		£5.95 each
Tea Light Hire	from	£1.50
Table Overlays		£12.50 each
Aisle Petal Décor	from	£15.00 per side
Large Light Up LOVE Letters Hire		£200.00
Flower Wall Hire		£200.00
Free Standing Handwritten Mirror		

Venue Styling Floral Design

If you require any further information, please feel free to contact Lily Rose Events, Cheshire: -

t: 0161 439 7413 e: victoria@lilyroseevents.co.uk m: 07832 367 608

